Proportional-pressure regulator VEAB
538468487 |  | 10.09.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/09
538468487 |  | 10.09.2025
Proportional-pressure regulator VEAB
Characteristics
At a glance
Innovative:

Valve manifold assembly VEAB
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Proportional-pressure regulator VEAB –  veab
[2] Cover plate VABB – 23
[3] Connecting cable NEBA – 23
[4] Inline filter OAFA For control cabinet installation 24
[5] Manifold rail VABM-P7-G18MB Connection direction underneath, for wall mounting and control cabinet installation 23
[6] Manifold rail VABM-P7-G18M Connection direction at the side, for control cabinet installation 23
[7] H-rail mounting VAME For mounting the H-rail 23
[8] H-rail NRH352000 For control cabinet installation 24
232025/09 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538468487 |  | 10.09.2025
Proportional-pressure regulator VEAB
Accessories
Manifold rail, connection direction on the side
Max. number of valve positions Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
4 8076386 VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-4
6 8076388 VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-6
8 8076390 VABM-P7-18M-G18-M5-8
Manifold rail, connection direction underneath
Max. number of valve positions Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
4 8076387 VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-4
6 8076389 VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-6
8 8076391 VABM-P7-18MB-G18-M5-8
Cover plate, incl. screws (2 pieces) and O-ring (3 pieces pre-assembled)
​
Product weight Part no. Type
​

	Proportional-pressure regulator VEAB
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data
	Electrical data
	Operating and environmental conditions
	Materials
	General technical data, IO-Link®
	Electrical data, IO-Link®
	Operating and ambient conditions, IO-Link®
	Materials, IO-Link®
	VEAB-...-D14-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) -1 ... -0.005 bar, flow rate qn from 3 → 2 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D14-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) -1 ... -0.005 bar, flow rate qn from 1 → 2 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D13-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) -1 ... 1 bar, flow rate qn from 1 → 2 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D13-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) -1 ... 1 bar, flow rate qn from 2 → 3 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D18-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) -1 ... 5 bar, flow rate qn from 1 → 2 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D18-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) -1 ... 5 bar, flow rate qn from 2 → 3 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D15-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) -0.5 ... 0.5 bar, flow rate qn from 1 → 2 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D15-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) -0.5 ... 0.5 bar, flow rate qn from 2 → 3 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D12-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) 0.001 ... 0.2 bar, flow rate qn from 1 → 2 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D12-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) 0.001 ... 0.2 bar, flow rate qn from 2 → 3 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D7-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) 0.005 ... 1 bar, flow rate qn from 1 → 2 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D7-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) 0.005 ... 1 bar, flow rate qn from 2 → 3 depending on output pressure p2
	VEAB-...-D2-..., output pressure 2 (pressure regulation range) 0.01 ... 2 bar, flow rate qn from 1 → 2 depending on output pressure p2